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Bob Carrier
608-206-9172

Robert.Carrier@wi.gov

Anne Frank
715-808-5315

Anne.Frank@wi.gov

Dale Osuldsen
715-218-2116

Dale.Osuldsen@wi.gov

Mike Schreiber
262-210-2993

Michael.Schreiber@wi.gov

Michelle Steinmetz
715-401-1393

Michelle.Steinmetz@wi.gov

Food Safety Supervisor - Technical:  Steve Stoner, 715-577-8639, Steve.Stoner@wi.gov
General Technical Specialists E-mail:  DATCPTechnicalSpecialists@wi.gov
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